P&ge Vot 2
INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Arcoe 0il & Gas ADDRESS Box 1l6£10.midlawnd ,+~L 79702

LEASE Langley meyecs WELL NO. | FIELD oavigley STrawi]
EEE— ~N 7

LOCATION Section 28, T-22-S, R-36-E

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT - DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE ' ACCUMULATED

1 3.56 3.56

Zgg 3/4 2.66 6.22

706 i 5.25 11.47

909 1 1/4 4.43 15.90

971 11/2 1.63 17.53

1075 1 3/4 3.18 20.71
1125 1 3/4 1.53 22.24
1234 11/2 2.86 25.10
1279 1 3/4 1.38 26.48
1283 1 3/4 0.13 26.61
1583 1 1/4 6.54 33.15
1987 1 7.07 40,22
2895 2 31.69 71.91
2934 2 1,37 73.28
3110 1 1/2 4.62 77.90
3528 1/2 3.64 81.54
3857 ) 1 5.76 87.30
3905 1 0.84 88.14
4046 4 1/4 10.45 98.59
4143 4 1/4 7.19 105.78
4257 31/2 6.96 112.74
4411 2 1/2 i 6.72 119.46
4626 2 7.51 126.97
4933 2 1/4 12.07 139.04
5116 - 11/2 4.80 . 143.84

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

SATPEM DRILLING COMPANY

By: ROBERT F. DURAN

Title: ASST. TO OPERATIONS MANAGER

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operaton
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

L
Pidnt's signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the {[Z day of E:h*;ZE;uJQk,
19 59 . K

otary Yublic for State of Texgs

My Commission Expires:

L L8 (98y

WWNARJM§§L
Public, Stats
me.::uwku-“ﬁ




